Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

1402000 MAGNOLIA SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6702
6710
6756
6784
6786

6507

6508

Title | Part A

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
Federal Preschool Special Education
Title II-A

Title V RLIS-REAP

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
School Imp Grant Year 2

1402008 Magnolia Jr. High School
School Imp Grant Year 3

1402008 Magnolia Jr. High School

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$25,016.50

$43,357.29
$56,020.58
$60,363.79
$14,705.94
$36,552.56
$7,483.64

$0.00

$48,404.25

$43,357.29
$56,020.58
$60,363.79
$14,705.94
$36,552.56
$7,483.64

$0.00

$73,420.75





