Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26



1402000 M	IAGNOLIA SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$43,357.29	\$43,357.29
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$56,020.58	\$56,020.58
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$60,363.79	\$60,363.79
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$14,705.94	\$14,705.94
6784	Title V RLIS-REAP	\$0.00	\$36,552.56	\$36,552.56
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$7,483.64	\$7,483.64
6507	School Imp Grant Year 2			
	1402008 Magnolia Jr. High School	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6508	School Imp Grant Year 3			
	1402008 Magnolia Jr. High School	\$25,016.50	\$48,404.25	\$73,420.75